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2021
2 - Second Half Year
China (excludes SARs and Taiwan) 

Applicants Unconditional Offers Applicants Unconditional Offers Applicants Unconditional Offers
6109 - GCert Studies 26 26 26 26
6168 - GC General & Appl Linguistics 1 1 1 1
6192 - GradCert of Public Policy 1 1 2 2 3 3
6321 - GCert Law 2 0 12 12 14 12
6404 - GCert Finance & Actuarial Stat 3 2 127 119 130 121
6430 - GDip Economics 26 26 26 26
6431 - GCert Economics 32 29 32 29
6459 - GradCert of Accounting 1 0 22 21 23 21
6464 - GC Digital Transformation 1 0 1 0
6509 - GC International Relations 1 1 1 1
6532 - GCert of Engaging Asia 6 6 6 6
6600 - Graduate Diploma in Science 1 0 21 19 22 19
6613 - GCert Science 1 0 1 0
6635 - GC of Science Communication 0 0 1 0 1 0
6706 - Graduate Diploma of Computing 2 1 2 1
6714 - GCert Applied Data Analytics 10 6 10 6
6715 - GDip Applied Data Analytics 0 0 40 39 40 39
6735 - GC of Data Engineering 9 5 1 1 10 6
6815 - GradDip International Affairs 1 1 8 8 9 9
6860 - GradCert of Management 3 1 72 68 75 69
7108 - M Anthropology 1 0 14 12 15 12
7109 - M App Anth & Participatory Dev 3 2 3 2

Domestic International Residency (All)



7160 - M Art Hist & Curatorial St 27 10 27 10
7166 - M Culture Health & Medicine 2 2 2 2
7168 - M General & App Linguistics 60 33 60 33
7170 - M History 2 1 2 1
7175 - M Social Research 9 4 9 4
7177 - Master of Translation 20 7 20 7
7178 - M Museum and Heritage Studies 5 1 5 1
7181 - M Digital Humn Public Culture 24 12 24 12
7188 - M Contemp Prac Art & Des 16 3 16 3
7300 - Master of Laws 2 1 118 18 120 19
7330 - Juris Doctor 8 3 65 32 72 35
7340 - Master of Financial Mmgt & Law 4 2 4 2
7406 - Master of Financial Management 8 2 756 501 764 503
7410 - Master of Actuarial Studies 1 1 4 4 5 5
7412 - Master of Commerce (Advanced) 3 0 29 2 32 2
7413 - Master of Prof Accounting 2 1 111 70 113 71
7414 - Master of Accounting 2 1 167 95 169 96
7417 - M Business Information Systems 2 0 215 148 217 148
7418 - Master of Finance 4 2 637 398 641 400
7420 - Master of Actuarial Practice 27 12 27 12
7421 - Master of Applied Finance 2 0 461 313 463 313
7422 - M Statistics 1 0 114 72 115 72
7423 - M Project Management 2 1 50 25 52 26
7425 - M of International Management 2 0 98 40 100 40
7428 - M Entrepreneurship and Innovat 0 0 11 3 11 3
7430 - M Economics 1 1 98 55 99 56
7431 - M Applied Economics 247 151 247 151
7432 - M Economic Policy 1 0 35 25 36 25
7436 - Master of Leadership 1 0 3 3 4 3
7440 - Master of Marketing Management 2 0 188 95 190 95
7449 - M of Applied Accounting 127 77 127 77
7509 - M International Relations 37 17 37 17
7514 - M Asian and Pacific Studies 19 13 19 13
7516 - Master of Political Science 3 2 3 2
7517 - Master of Diplomacy 3 2 3 2
7520 - M International Law Diplomacy 7 2 7 2



7521 - Master of Political Science 3 0 3 0
7523 - M of Regulation and Governance 2 1 2 1
7532 - M of Engaging Asia 1 0 1 0
7630 - M Energy Change 3 1 3 1
7634 - M Biotechnology 41 19 41 19
7635 - M Earth Sciences 3 3 3 3
7638 - M Science Communication 0 0 13 5 13 5
7639 - M Public Health 24 9 24 9
7640 - M Science 5 2 85 48 90 50
7642 - M Neuroscience 6 2 6 2
7644 - M Mathematical Sciences 2 1 11 6 13 7
7647 - M Environment 11 7 11 7
7653 - M Environmental Science 29 14 29 14
7706 - Master of Computing 6 3 723 412 729 415
7709 - Master of Engineering 2 0 204 80 206 80
7716 - Master Applied Data Analytics 6 3 111 21 116 24
7720 - M Machine Learning and Com Vis 3 1 192 117 195 118
7731 - M of Applied Cybernetics 1 0 1 0
7833 - M Int & Dev Economics 11 9 11 9
7834 - M Enviro & Resource Economics 7 5 7 5
7835 - M Environmental Mgmt & Dev 5 3 5 3
7839 - Master of Public Policy 22 7 22 7
7841 - M Public Administration 11 6 11 6
7842 - M Climate Change 1 0 1 0
7871 - M National Security Policy 1 1 1 1
Postgraduate 71 41 5,639 3,339 5,706 3,380
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2021
2 - Second Half Year

Applicants Unconditional Offers Applicants Unconditional Offers Applicants Unconditional Offers
6109 - GCert Studies 17 8 38 37 55 45
6168 - GC General & Appl Linguistics 34 25 34 25
6175 - Grad Cert Social Research 9 3 9 3
6178 - GC Museum & Heritage Studies 15 11 15 11
6186 - GC Appl Anthr & Participat Dev 17 11 17 11
6192 - GradCert of Public Policy 143 94 6 4 149 98
6319 - GCert Military Law 16 16 16 16
6320 - GDip Military Law 1 1 1 1
6321 - GCert Law 84 57 29 18 113 75
6322 - GC New Technologies Law 41 32 8 1 49 33
6404 - GCert Finance & Actuarial Stat 33 22 135 126 168 148
6430 - GDip Economics 10 1 31 30 41 31
6431 - GCert Economics 36 23 34 30 70 53
6459 - GradCert of Accounting 9 2 27 24 36 26
6464 - GC Digital Transformation 48 31 48 31
6509 - GC International Relations 20 5 2 1 22 6
6512 - GC Engaging the Pacific 5 1 5 1
6517 - Grad Cert of Diplomacy 17 7 4 3 21 10
6519 - GraCert of Pacific Development 19 11 19 11
6521 - Grad Cert of Political Science 9 4 9 4
6522 - Grad Cert Strategic Studies 15 4 15 4
6530 - GC Regulation & Governance 24 16 24 16
6531 - GradCert of Climate Policy 68 49 1 0 69 49

Domestic International Residency (All)



6532 - GCert of Engaging Asia 13 6 6 6 19 12
6535 - GC of Environmental Management 55 37 2 1 57 38
6560 - Grad Cert Public Management 22 12 1 1 23 13
6561 - GC Environ & Resource Economic 24 8 24 8
6562 - GC Intl & Dev Economics 17 11 2 1 19 12
6563 - GC Policy Design & Analysis 49 23 1 1 50 24
6565 - GC National Security Policy 55 45 2 2 57 47
6600 - Graduate Diploma in Science 10 4 41 39 51 43
6613 - GCert Science 36 23 36 23
6630 - GC Disaster Risk Sustainabilty 17 6 17 6
6635 - GC of Science Communication 42 32 1 0 43 32
6659 - GradCert of Environment 55 43 55 43
6664 - GCert Public Health 60 40 60 40
6706 - Graduate Diploma of Computing 18 7 1 1 19 8
6714 - GCert Applied Data Analytics 149 106 149 106
6715 - GDip Applied Data Analytics 29 7 46 45 75 52
6735 - GC of Data Engineering 99 60 1 1 100 61
6807 - GDip Public Policy 2 2 2 2
6815 - GradDip International Affairs 30 15 25 20 55 35
6860 - GradCert of Management 60 37 110 98 170 135
7050 - Flexible Double Masters CASS 8 3 8 3
7108 - M Anthropology 18 8 33 20 51 28
7109 - M App Anth & Participatory Dev 14 2 21 15 35 17
7160 - M Art Hist & Curatorial St 10 4 35 15 45 19
7166 - M Culture Health & Medicine 5 3 20 4 25 7
7168 - M General & App Linguistics 4 1 121 61 125 62
7170 - M History 13 4 13 5 26 9
7173 - M Mid East & Central Asian St 9 3 10 2 19 5
7175 - M Social Research 8 2 25 6 33 8
7177 - Master of Translation 1 1 23 8 24 9
7178 - M Museum and Heritage Studies 12 7 11 4 23 11
7181 - M Digital Humn Public Culture 3 2 32 16 35 18
7182 - Master of Design 2 0 2 0
7183 - Master of Demography 1 0 1 0
7184 - Master of Museum and Heritage 5 0 9 0 14 0
7185 - M Archeological Evolutionary S 16 10 8 6 24 16
7186 - M App Anth & Participatory Dev 10 8 2 0 12 8
7188 - M Contemp Prac Art & Des 2 2 20 5 22 7



7300 - Master of Laws 66 38 165 37 231 75
7316 - Master of Military law 8 8 8 8
7330 - Juris Doctor 156 71 101 52 256 123
7340 - Master of Financial Mmgt & Law 2 2 13 6 15 8
7406 - Master of Financial Management 13 3 773 511 786 514
7410 - Master of Actuarial Studies 2 1 4 4 6 5
7412 - Master of Commerce (Advanced) 5 0 44 5 49 5
7413 - Master of Prof Accounting 5 1 122 76 127 77
7414 - Master of Accounting 4 1 192 107 196 108
7417 - M Business Information Systems 5 2 299 177 304 179
7418 - Master of Finance 16 6 726 441 742 447
7420 - Master of Actuarial Practice 0 0 35 15 35 15
7421 - Master of Applied Finance 9 1 485 324 494 325
7422 - M Statistics 6 3 129 75 135 78
7423 - M Project Management 11 4 96 40 107 44
7425 - M of International Management 5 1 205 66 210 67
7428 - M Entrepreneurship and Innovat 1 0 33 12 34 12
7430 - M Economics 33 14 163 87 196 101
7431 - M Applied Economics 19 2 271 165 290 167
7432 - M Economic Policy 14 4 46 30 60 34
7436 - Master of Leadership 3 0 10 4 13 4
7440 - Master of Marketing Management 6 1 245 112 251 113
7443 - Master Business Administration 1 0 1 0
7448 - Master of Management Tsinghua 18 0 18 0
7449 - M of Applied Accounting 129 78 129 78
7509 - M International Relations 44 11 188 60 232 71
7510 - M Strategic Studies 13 4 9 1 22 5
7513 - M Diplomacy 3 1 3 1
7514 - M Asian and Pacific Studies 14 5 35 22 49 27
7515 - M Criminology, Justice & Reg 7 0 7 0
7516 - Master of Political Science 1 1 11 6 12 7
7517 - Master of Diplomacy 29 7 7 4 36 11
7518 - MCriJusReg 2 0 2 0
7519 - M Pacific Development 7 4 7 4
7520 - M International Law Diplomacy 38 12 51 15 89 27
7521 - Master of Political Science 6 6 25 9 31 15
7522 - M Strategic Studies 10 6 7 5 17 11
7523 - M of Regulation and Governance 1 0 5 2 6 2



7532 - M of Engaging Asia 8 2 2 0 10 2
7601 - Master of Clinical Psychology 3 3 2 1 5 4
7614 - M Science in Science Comm 1 0 1 0
7630 - M Energy Change 3 3 12 5 15 8
7634 - M Biotechnology 3 2 92 36 95 38
7635 - M Earth Sciences 3 0 9 5 12 5
7638 - M Science Communication 5 3 24 8 29 11
7639 - M Public Health 38 19 86 28 124 47
7640 - M Science 28 8 249 97 277 105
7642 - M Neuroscience 7 5 21 8 28 13
7644 - M Mathematical Sciences 4 2 22 14 26 16
7645 - M Forestry 4 2 9 3 13 5
7647 - M Environment 13 5 40 18 53 23
7653 - M Environmental Science 13 2 67 25 80 27
7706 - Master of Computing 33 15 923 502 956 517
7709 - Master of Engineering 11 5 379 123 390 128
7716 - Master Applied Data Analytics 37 16 180 34 216 50
7720 - M Machine Learning and Com Vis 16 4 321 158 337 162
7731 - M of Applied Cybernetics 1 0 3 0 4 0
7832 - M Public Administration 4 0 4 0
7833 - M Int & Dev Economics 17 12 69 31 86 43
7834 - M Enviro & Resource Economics 5 2 31 17 36 19
7835 - M Environmental Mgmt & Dev 26 12 60 23 86 35
7836 - M Climate Change 2 0 2 0
7837 - Exec Master of Public Admin 1 0 21 0 22 0
7839 - Master of Public Policy 72 36 174 83 246 119
7840 - Exec Master of Public Policy 1 0 1 0 2 0
7841 - M Public Administration 18 9 44 25 62 34
7842 - M Climate Change 9 4 17 4 26 8
7871 - M National Security Policy 49 32 39 19 88 51
8950 - Doctor of Medicine and Surgery 1 0 3 3 4 3
Postgraduate 1,793 1,346 8,319 4,385 10,108 5,731
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